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Unit Apps Adm Enr Apps Adm Enr Apps Adm Enr Apps Adm Enr Apps Adm Enr

Arts and Science 4692 3221 421 5021 3328 353 4151 2771 290 5315 3399 273 4521 2851 300

Business & Pub. Adm. 1831 1246 161 2070 1415 183 1937 1210 142 2354 1557 151 2200 1410 181

Education 247 186 23 243 176 21 187 150 26 203 155 16 210 160 17

John Dee Bright 40 33 29 50 31 22 361 34 23 379 145 29 360 127 44

Journalism & Mass Com. 284 211 43 316 230 40 350 258 51 410 249 33 348 251 46

Pharm & HS (Bach.) 878 613 111 921 616 114 755 541 107 1212 799 116 1379 811 109

Total Entering First Year 7972 5510 788 8621 5796 733 7741 4964 639 9873 6304 618 9018 5610 697

Unit 2021 2022 2023 2024 2024 2021 2022 2023 2024 2024 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Arts and Science 4692 5021 4151 5315 4521 3221 3328 2771 3399 2851 421 353 290 273 300

Business & Pub. Adm. 1831 2070 1937 2354 2200 1246 1415 1210 1557 1410 161 183 142 151 181

Education 247 243 187 203 210 186 176 150 155 160 23 21 26 16 17

John Dee Bright 40 50 361 379 360 33 31 34 145 127 29 22 23 29 44

Journalism 284 316 350 410 348 211 230 258 249 251 43 40 51 33 46

Pharm & HS (Bach.) 878 921 755 1212 1379 613 616 541 799 811 111 114 107 116 109

Total Entering First Year 7972 8621 7741 9873 9018 5510 5796 4964 6304 5610 788 733 639 618 697
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